
Gadsden City Titan Middle School Basketball 2024-2025
Date Location Opponent Time Games Host Gate Only Danceline Performing

Nov 2-Sat. Tournament  Guntersville TBA AWAY
Nov. 4- Mon. Oxford Oxford 4:30 7g, 7b, 8g, 8b                   AWAY

Nov. 7- Thurs. Nichols Lawson Nichols Lawson 4:00 7g, 7b, 8g, 8b AWAY
Nov. 14-Thurs. Gadsden City Fort Payne 4:00 7g, 7b, 8g, 8b LMS LMS Jazzettes

Nov.16-Sat. Athens (Boys) Athens 1:00 Boys only AWAY
Nov. 18-Mon. Emma Sansom Anniston 5:00 7b, G, 8b GMS GMS Dazzlers
Nov. 19-Tues. Gadsden City Wilkerson 4:30 7g, 7b, 8g, 8b ESMS                                                ESMS Rockettes
Nov. 21-Thurs. Emma Sansom Oxford 4:30 7g, 7b, 8g, 8b LMS                                                 LMS Jazzettes 
Nov. 23- Sat. Wilkerson Wilkerson 11:00:AM 7g, 7b, 8g, 8b AWAY
Nov. 26-Tues. Fort Payne Fort Payne 10:00:AM 7g, 7b, 8g, 8b AWAY
Dec. 5-Thurs. Emma Sansom Jacksonville 4:30 7g, 7b, 8g, 8b   LMS/GMS/ESMS
Dec. 9-Mon. Anniston Anniston 4:30 7g, 7b, 8g, 8b                    AWAY 

Dec. 12-Thurs. Emma Sansom Nichols Lawson 4:00 7g, 7b, 8g, 8b ESMS ESMS Rockettes
Dec. 16-Mon. Gadsden City Hampton Cove 4:30 7g, 7b, 8g, 8b GMS                                                     GMS Dazzlers  

Dec. 19-Thurs. Jacksonville Jacksonville 4:30 7g, 7b, 8g, 8b                    AWAY
Dec. 26-28 Tournament Homewood TBA Boys only                    AWAY


